
 

Trimester 9 

1. El aula  
Adjetivos 
Demonstrativos 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Descripción de aula  
 

1.Vocabulary- old and new  
2. ¿Qué es esto/eso/aquello? 
3.Use of demontrativos with 
classroom objects 
3a. este/ese/aquelle 
3b. estos/esos/aquellos 
3c. esta/esa/aquella 
3d. estas/esas/aquellas  
4. Sentence making using 
simple adjectives, changing 
adjective according to 
number and gender 
 
5. Worksheet  
 
4. Adjetivos para el aula 
4.a Practice  
 

5 mins 
5 mins 
 
 
5 mins 
5 mins 
5 mins 
5 mins 
Explain gender change 
5 mins using various 
examples 
Explain number change 
for 5 mins 
10 mins 
 
5 mins 
5 mins 

    

 


